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2023/24 24th round, Match #165
Wednesday, 17.04.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 15°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv

0 : 3

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr (C)
75 Kitela Andrii
44 Matviiv Yurii
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
87 Rusiak Nazar
72 Dobrianskyi Roman
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
83 Muzychuk Maksym
20 Klayver

Substitutes
40 Siruk Mykola
94 Hryshkevych Denys
2 Duts Ihor
59 Kusyi Andrii
41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo
69 Lebid Illia
84 Fedor Artur
48 Nikolaiev Viktor
45 Hereha Oleksandr

Coach
Bezubiak Volodymyr

12 Slutskyi Oleksii
2 Bykov Yevhenii
22 Dubilei Vitalii
40 Makhonin Artem
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
17 Khobta Bohdan
8 Shakun Dmytro
11 Emere Antonii Daniel Chukvebuka
77 Klymenko Stepan
7 Huskov Oleksandr
16 Semenets Bohdan (C)

Substitutes
45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
29 Venher Hlieb
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav
14 Lutsenko Ihor
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
5 Khokhlov Vadym
37 Kulakevych Vladyslav

Coach
Syzykhin Serhii

Referee:
Sadkovskyi Ihor
Assistant 1:
Mimnonov Oleh
Assistant 2:
Kitskai Dmytro
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Dmytruk Yaroslav
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, 2023/24, 24th round, Match #165
Wednesday, 17.04.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 15°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 0 : 3 «Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 41'

46'
11 Emere Antonii Daniel
Chukvebuka
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii

59' 2 Bykov Yevhenii
29 Venher Hlieb

67' 7 Huskov Oleksandr
72 Dobrianskyi Roman

41 Hrabovetskyi Danylo 73'

83 Muzychuk Maksym
84 Fedor Artur 73'

20 Klayver
69 Lebid Illia 78'

79' 29 Venher Hlieb

86' 40 Makhonin Artem
99 Vlasiuk Danyil

86' 7 Huskov Oleksandr
33 Klymenko Vladyslav

86' 16 Semenets Bohdan
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
40 Siruk Mykola 87'

90+2' 19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


